COMPANY

02P1

02pP1

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

ACCOUNT

533110

99999999999

03215000094

03272700094

03285000091

035900

43812000090

53121200091

531431

53146200091

53151200091

53152200091

53156200091

53215000090

CENTER

999999999999

10999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

999999999999

G/L RESUMMARIZE-FILE DISCREPANCY LISTING

STATUS

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

0013

FICS 90801

MESSAGE

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

RECORD

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

ISSUED
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